-21-For your local Racal Instruments Sales Office see page 173.
CHASSIS
n Built-in Frequency Standards With Up
to 5 Outputs
n Built-in High-stability Oven Oscillator -
1261A/E or Built-in Rubidium Vapor
Oscillator--1261A/R
Built-in Reference

-22- For your local Racal Instruments Sales Office see page 173.
1261A/E and 1261A/R Specifications
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description Part Number
1261AH/E VXI Chassis with Internal High Stability Oven Oscillator (specify 3 outputs) 407193
1261AH/R VXI Chassis with Internal Rubidium  Oscillator (specify 3 outputs) 407194
1261AM/E VXI Chassis with Internal High Stability Oven Oscillator (specify 3 outputs) 407195
1261AM/R VXI Chassis with Internal Rubidium  Oscillator (specify 3 outputs) 407196
OUTPUTS
Quantity
3 standard, 2 additional as options

Oven Oscillator:  -40oC to +70oC
Rubidium Oscillator:  -40oC to +70oC
Ordering Information 1MHz, 5MHz
or 10MHz
High Stability Oven Oscillator
1261AM/E: 407195 - FF-FF-FF
[FF refers to frequency: 1MHz (01),
5MHz (05) or 10MHz (10)]
1261AH/E: 407193 -  FF-FF-FF
Rubidium Oscillator
1261AM/R: 407196 - FF-FF-FF
1261AH/R: 407194 - FF-FF-FF
Additional Outputs
1MHz/5MHz/10MHz Output Kit:
405079 - FF
1PPS Output Kit: 407198